2.4-inch 64M 64M rear camera 300,000 pixels MTK6250A dual
SIM card dual standby supports walkie-talkie Bluetooth FM
MP3 smartphone
Product Description:
CPU MTK 6250A
Memory 64M
storage flash 64M
Extenal TF MicroSD card, supports up to 8GB
Screen 2.4 inches
resolution 320 * 240 pixels
camera Rear 300,000 pixels
GSM frequency GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
Walkie talkie walkie talkie
frequency 400-470MHz
Bluetooth V2.0
Shinka Dual SIM dual standby GSM
USB Micro USB
Headphones/MIC Stereo/phone, recordable
adapter AC 100~240V, DC 5V 1A optional European standard/China/USA/English
Battery Type Lithium polymer battery (rechargeable) 2000mAh
FM/Radio Support FM
Three proofing functions IP-67
flashlight support
television support
Music/Movies MP3
flash play/picture video player
Weight/package Product size 130.6x62x24mm; weight 190g, packaging weight 0.6kg/piece
picture: